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J.P. Morgan 2025411 H 12 H | £74£THE H AR E S EELTAETEEY 92,500 | 2026 412 H 2 H $9.1773 $848,897.5700 8,680,343
Securities TTETHA HoAt R FEETAETEAY 38,500 | 2026 411 § 25 H $9.1773 $353,324.9300 8,641,843
PLC TTETE HoAt R EETTAETEEY 100,000 | 2026 £ 12 H 2 H $9.1773 $917,727.1000 8,541,843
FIETE HoAt R TEEITETEGE 351,000 | 2026 ©F 12 § 2 H $9.1773 | $3,221,222.1200 8,190,843
FIETE HoAt B TEEITETEGE 303,500 | 2026 ©F 12 § 2 H $9.1773 | $2,785,301.7500 7,887,343
BTAETE HoAt R HETTETHAY 60,000 | 2026 £ 12 H 2 H $9.1773 $550,636.2600 7,827,343
BTAETE HoAt R HETTETHEEY 585,000 | 2026 £ 12 H 2 H $9.1773 | $5,368,703.5400 7,242,343
LA HoAt Rl EEITETESY 500,000 | 2026 &£ 12 § 2 H $9.1773 | $4,588,635.5000 6,742,343
TR H AR BEETTAETHAY 64,500 | 2026 /£ 12 H 2 H $9.1773 $591,933.9800 6,677,843
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #4%H] JPMorgan Chase & Co.BEA /N E] °



